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Process Service – Individual Client  Pricing 
Long Island and New York City 

 
 

 
-Level               -Basic Fee     -Schedule                                                    - Retainer                       .  
STANDARD $100  3 Attempts in 7 days  Total Retainer: $100 
EXPEDITED $175  3 Attempts in 7 days / 1st attempt-2nd day Total Retainer: $175 
SAME-DAY $225  3 Attempts in 3 days / 1st attempt-1st day  Total Retainer: $225 

 
POST-SERVE $45 Documents will be placed at door within 48 Hours 

 
STAKE-OUT See Surveillance Below  4-hour minimum charge 

 
 
 
** 50% off additional service at the same location at the same time. 
 
 
 
Additional services if requested: 
 
Address Search:    $85 
 
Skip-Trace location:   Investigation fees apply 
 
Service to persons in Jail/Prison: $100 (additional charge) 
 
Updated address during service:  $60 (if address is changed AFTER 1st service attempt is made) 
 
Surveillance (Nassau / Suffolk):  $80 per hour (4 hour minimum) 
 
Surveillance (NYC Brooklyn / Queens): $90 per hour (4 hour minimum) 
 
Surveillance (NYC Manh / Bronx / S.I.): $90 per hour (4 hour minimum) 
 
 
 

***Travel charges and reimbursable expenses will be billed separately*** 
 
 


